
   

Faculty of Engineering &Technology, (Exclusively for Women) AIML Dept. 2024-25 (EVEN SEM) 
 

 

                                                                                                                               Timetable for Academic Year 2024-25 (Odd Semester) 
 

SEM: IV CLASS STRENGTH:  62  ROOM  No: CLASSROOM  1 W.E.F: 04/04/2025 

DAY/ TIME 
10:00AM- 
10:55AM 

11:00AM-
12:00PM 

 
12:00PM-
12:15PM 

12:15PM-
01:15PM 

01:15PM-
02:00PM 

02:00PM-
02:55PM 

03:00PM- 
03:55PM 

04:05PM-05:00PM 

TUESDAY PYTHON UHV 

  
S

H
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R
T
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R

E
A

K
 

ADA 

L
U

N
C

H
 B

R
E

A
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DBMS PROJ-IV PROJ-IV 

WEDNESDAY ADA M4 DBMS 
UHV PROJ-IV PROJ-IV 

THURSDAY DBMS M4 AI 
        ADA                   AEC LAB 

FRIDAY 
M4 DBMS PYTHON ADA/DBMS/AI LAB 

SATURDAY 
         AI PYTHON ADA                              ADA/DBMS/AI LAB 

SUNDAY M4 AI UHV ADA/DBMS/AI LAB 

FACULTY DETAILS: 
 
SUBJECT DETAILS: 

Prof. Vasantalakshmi 22MATS41 M4 Mathematics for CSS-IV 

Prof. Supriya B 22AM42 ADA Design and Analysis of Algorithm 

Prof. Swati S 22CS43 DBMS Data Base Management System 

Dr. Sridevi H 22CS44 PYTHON Python Application Programming 

Dr. Rashmi Patil 22AM45 AI Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence 

Prof. Ambika 22UHV410 UHV Universal Human Values 

Prof.  Supriya B 22AML46 ADA LAB Design and Analysis of Algorithm  Lab 

Prof. Swati S 22CSL47 DBMS LAB Data Base Management System Lab 

Prof.  Rashmi Patil 22AML48 AI LAB Artificial Intelligence Lab 

Prof.  Pooja 22ACS411B SL Scripting Languages 

Prof. Ratnakala P 22PRJ49 PRJ-IV Project-IV 

                                

                                                   

                                        Prof. Swati S                                                                         Dr. Sujata V M                                      Dr. Lakshmi  Patil 

                                             Coordinator                               Chairperson           Dean 



   

Faculty of Engineering &Technology, (Exclusively for Women) AIML Dept. 2024-25 (EVEN SEM) 
 

 

Timetable for Academic Year 2024-25 (Even Semester) 
 

 
                          

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                       

                                         Prof. Bannamma P                                                               Dr. Sujata V M                                        Dr. Lakshmi Patil 

                                            Coordinator              Chairperson            Dean 

SEM: VI CLASS STRENGTH: 60 
 

ROOM  NO: Class Room 2 W.E.F: 04/04/2025 

DAY/ TIME 
10:00AM- 
10:55AM 

11:00AM -       
12:00PM 

 
12:00PM -       
12:15PM  

12:15PM-01:15PM 
01:15PM- 
2:00PM 

02:00PM-
02:55PM 

03:00PM-
03:55PM 

04:05PM-
05:00PM 

TUESDAY IOT BDA 

SHORT 
BREAK 

SE 

LUNCH 
BREAK 

 

BDA/FSD/IOT LAB 

WEDNESDAY 
BDA SE ES BDA/FSD/IOT LAB 

THURSDAY 
ES FSD BDA BDA/FSD/IOT LAB 

FRIDAY 
FSD SE IOT 

          BDA 
       ES RM 

SATURDAY 
IOT         AEC LAB            AEC LAB SE PROJ-VI 

SUNDAY 
         FSD            IOT              RM ES PROJ-VI 

FACULTY DETAILS: SUBJECT DETAILS: 

Dr. Rashmi Patil 22CS61 SE Software Engineering 

Prof. Ratnakala P 22AD62 BDA Big Data Analytics 

Prof. Bannamma P 22AM631 IOT Internet of Things 

Dr. Sujata M 22AM64 FSD Full Stack Development 

Dr. Sangeeta 22EC651 ES Embedded Systems 

Prof. Ratnakala P 22ADL66 BDA LAB Big Data Analytics Lab 

Prof.  Bannamma P 22AML67 IOT LAB Internet of Things  Lab 

Dr. Sridevi H 22AML68 FSD LAB Full Stack Development Lab 

Prof.  Swati S 22PRJ69 PRJ-VI Project-VI 

Dr. Sridevi H 22HSM610 RM Research Methodology and Intellectual Property Rights 

Dr. Ayesha Heena 22AM611X AEC Ability Enhancement Course-VI 



   

Faculty of Engineering &Technology, (Exclusively for Women) AIML Dept. 2024-25 (EVEN SEM) 
 

 

                                                                                       
                                                                                  Timetable for Academic Year 2024-25 (Even Semester) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

                                      Prof. Supriya B                                                                    Dr. Sujata V M                                        Dr. Lakshmi Patil 

                                            Coordinator              Chairperson            Dean 

 

SEM: VIII CLASS STRENGTH: 58 
 

ROOM No.: Class Room 3 W.E.F: 20/03/2025 

DAY/ TIME 
10:00AM- 
10:55AM 

11:00AM -       
12:00PM 

 
12:00PM -       
12:15PM  

12:15PM-01:15PM 
01:15PM- 
2:00PM 

02:00PM-
02:55PM 

03:00PM-
03:55PM 

04:05PM-
05:00PM 

TUESDAY PRJ PRJ 

SHORT 
BREAK 

PRJ 

LUNCH 
BREAK 

 

INTERNSHIP 

WEDNESDAY 
PRJ PRJ PRJ INTERNSHIP 

THURSDAY 
PRJ PRJ PRJ INTERNSHIP 

FRIDAY 
PRJ PRJ PRJ INTERNSHIP 

SATURDAY 
PRJ PRJ PRJ INTERNSHIP 

SUNDAY 
PRJ PRJ PRJ INTERNSHIP 

FACULTY DETAILS: SUBJECT DETAILS: 

Prof. Supriya B 21PRJ81 PRJ Research Project -VIII 

Prof.  Bannamma P 21AMI82 INTERNSHIP Internship 


