







A State Private University approved by Govt. of Karnataka vide Notification No. ED 144 URC 2016 dated 29-07-2017 Recognised by UGC under Section 2f vide No. F.8-29/2017 (CPP-I/PU), dated 20-12-2017 & AICTE, CoA, PCI New Delhi

Faculty of Engineering & Technology, (Exclusively for Women)

AIML Dept.

2024-25 (EVEN SEM)

Timetable for Academic Year 2024-25 (Odd Semester)

SEM: IV	CLASS STRENGTH: 62					ROOM No: CLASSROOM 1		W.E.F: 04/04/2025	
DAY/ TIME	10:00AM- 10:55AM	11:00AM- 12:00PM	12:00PM- 12:15PM	12:15PM- 01:15PM	01:15PM- 02:00PM	02:00PM- 02:55PM	03:00PM- 03:55PM	04:05PM-05:00PM	
TUESDAY	PYTHON	UHV		ADA	LUNCH BREAK	DBMS	PROJ-IV	PROJ-IV	
WEDNESDAY	ADA	M4	SHORT BREAK	DBMS		UHV	PROJ-IV	PROJ-IV	
THURSDAY	DBMS	M4		AI		ADA	AEC	LAB	
FRIDAY	M4	DBMS		PYTHON			ADA/DBMS/AI LAB		
SATURDAY	AI	PYTHON		ADA		ADA/DBMS/AI LAB			
SUNDAY	M4	AI		UHV		ADA/DBMS/AI LAB			
FACULTY DETAILS:			SUBJECT DETAILS:						
Prof. Vasantalakshmi			22MATS41	M4			Mathematics for CSS-IV		
Prof. Supriya B			22AM42	ADA			Design and Analysis of Algorithm		
Prof. Swati S			22CS43	DBMS			Data Base Management System		
Dr. Sridevi H			22CS44	PYTHON			Python Application Programming		
Dr. Rashmi Patil			22AM45	AI			Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence		
Prof. Ambika			22UHV410	UHV			Universal Human Values		
Prof. Supriya B			22AML46	ADA LAB			Design and Analysis of Algorithm Lab		
Prof. Swati S			22CSL47	DBMS LAB			Data Base Management System Lab		
Prof. Rashmi Patil			22AML48	AI LAB			Artificial Intelligence Lab		
Prof. Pooja			22ACS411B	SL			Scripting Languages		
Prof. Ratnakala P			22PRJ49	PRJ-IV Proj			Project-IV	Project-IV	

Prof. Swati S Coordinator Dr. Sujata V M Chairperson Dr. Lakshmi Patil Dean









A State Private University approved by Govt. of Karnataka vide Notification No. ED 144 URC 2016 dated 29-07-2017 Recognised by UGC under Section 2f vide No. F.8-29/2017 (CPP-I/PU), dated 20-12-2017 & AICTE, CoA, PCI New Delhi

Faculty of Engineering & Technology, (Exclusively for Women)

AIML Dept.

2024-25 (EVEN SEM)

Timetable for Academic Year 2024-25 (Even Semester)

SEM: VI	CLASS STRENG	GTH: 60		ROOM NO: Class Room 2		W.E.F: 04/04/2025			
DAY/ TIME	10:00AM- 10:55AM	11:00AM - 12:00PM	12:00PM - 12:15PM	12:15PM-01:15PM	01:15PM- 2:00PM	02:00PM- 02:55PM	03:00PM- 03:55PM	04:05PM- 05:00PM	
TUESDAY	IOT	BDA		SE		BDA/FSD/IOT LAB			
WEDNESDAY	BDA	SE	SHORT	ES		BDA/FSD/IOT LAB			
THURSDAY	ES	FSD		BDA	LUNCH	BDA/FSD/IOT LAB			
FRIDAY	FSD	SE	BREAK	IOT	- BREAK	BDA	ES	RM	
SATURDAY	IOT	AEC LAB	1	AEC LAB		SE	PROJ-VI		
SUNDAY	FSD	IOT	_	RM		ES	PROJ-VI		
FACULTY DETA	FACULTY DETAILS:		SUBJECT DETAILS:						
Dr. Rashmi Patil			22CS61	SE	Software Engineering				
Prof. Ratnakala P			22AD62	BDA	Big Data Analytics				
Prof. Bannamma P			22AM631	IOT	Internet of Things				
Dr. Sujata M			22AM64	FSD	Full Stack Development				
Dr. Sangeeta			22EC651	ES	Embedded Systems				
Prof. Ratnakala P			22ADL66	BDA LAB	Big Data Analytics Lab				
Prof. Bannamma P			22AML67	IOT LAB	Internet of Things Lab				
Dr. Sridevi H			22AML68	FSD LAB	Full Stack Development Lab				
Prof. Swati S			22PRJ69	PRJ-VI	Project-VI				
Dr. Sridevi H			22HSM610	RM	Research Methodology and Intellectual Property Rights				
Dr. Ayesha Heena			22AM611X	AEC	Ability Enhancement Course-VI				

Prof. Bannamma P Coordinator Dr. Sujata V M Chairperson Dr. Lakshmi Patil Dean A State Private University approved by Govt. of Karnataka vide Notification No. ED 144 URC 2016 dated 29-07-2017 Recognised by UGC under Section 2f vide No. F.8-29/2017 (CPP-I/PU), dated 20-12-2017 & AICTE, CoA, PCI New Delhi

Faculty of Engineering & Technology, (Exclusively for Women)

AIML Dept.

2024-25 (EVEN SEM)

Timetable for Academic Year 2024-25 (Even Semester)

SEM: VIII	CLASS STRENGTH: 58			ROOM No.: Class Room 3		W.E.F: 20/03/2025			
DAY/ TIME	10:00AM- 10:55AM	11:00AM - 12:00PM	12:00PM - 12:15PM	12:15PM-01:15PM	01:15PM- 2:00PM	02:00PM- 02:55PM	03:00PM- 03:55PM	04:05PM- 05:00PM	
TUESDAY	PRJ	PRJ		PRJ		INTERNSHIP			
WEDNESDAY	PRJ	PRJ	SHORT BREAK	PRJ		INTERNSHIP			
THURSDAY	PRJ	PRJ		PRJ	LUNCH	INTERNSHIP			
FRIDAY	PRJ	PRJ		PRJ	— BREAK	INTERNSHIP			
SATURDAY	PRJ	PRJ		PRJ		INTERNSHIP			
SUNDAY	PRJ	PRJ	1	PRJ		INTERNSHIP			
FACULTY DETAILS:		SUBJECT DETAILS:							
Prof. Supriya B			21PRJ81	PRJ	Research Project -VIII				
Prof. Bannamma P			21AMI82	INTERNSHIP	Internship				

Prof. Supriya B Coordinator Dr. Sujata V M Chairperson Dr. Lakshmi Patil Dean